
# % fmt  dt =0/0 % Sealants

Kindergarten

dmft

County Level Oral Health Status Data*

% dt

Grade 5
Screened Screened

# % DT DMFTFMT % DTCounty Name =0/0
%DMFT%dmft

2007-2008

0.83 1.440.61 20%62%1,520 667 0.38 0.450.07 5%75% 41%83% 37%Alamance

0.73 1.300.57 18%65%362 404 0.37 0.460.08 4%84% 49%66% 94%Alexander

1.43 2.280.85 23%52%127 105 0.49 0.550.07 5%74% 70%104% 98%Alleghany

0.58 1.370.79 29%57%288 268 0.19 0.260.07 4%86% 23%90% 138%Anson

1.56 2.340.77 18%50%234 238 0.40 0.440.03 2%76% 74%91% 90%Ashe

1.89 2.600.70 23%48%159 163 0.55 0.610.06 6%70% 51%96% 90%Avery

1.38 1.890.51 19%59%577 505 0.71 0.760.04 3%68% 45%88% 90%Beaufort

0.76 1.420.66 26%62%189 219 0.30 0.380.08 7%79% 19%96% 96%Bertie

1.43 2.050.63 21%53%405 342 0.62 0.680.06 6%68% 25%95% 90%Bladen

0.92 1.400.48 17%67%724 668 0.26 0.310.05 3%82% 21%71% 68%Brunswick

1.59 1.920.33 14%57%2,177 345 1.33 1.340.01 1%63% 69%89% 15%Buncombe

1.22 1.790.57 21%58%982 997 0.66 0.700.04 3%68% 47%95% 94%Burke

0.70 0.980.29 13%69%2,642 2,349 0.27 0.310.04 3%83% 42%94% 95%Cabarrus

0.87 1.470.60 18%66%1,001 940 0.40 0.540.14 7%76% 46%98% 96%Caldwell

0.89 1.540.65 18%67%142 146 0.32 0.360.04 4%77% 38%93% 99%Camden

1.19 1.600.41 15%61%504 540 0.40 0.450.05 4%78% 39%89% 90%Carteret

0.87 1.500.63 22%57%230 207 0.38 0.470.09 5%74% 37%98% 93%Caswell

0.88 1.370.48 15%68%1,953 1,844 0.40 0.420.02 2%79% 58%100% 99%Catawba

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Chatham
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

12/5/2008

1.08 1.610.53 18%61%93,444 80,521 0.51 0.570.06 4%74% 45%81% 73%State Totals
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2007-2008

1.49 2.120.64 22%56%237 255 0.52 0.540.02 1%71% 47%85% 72%Cherokee

0.78 1.340.55 22%63%175 195 0.31 0.350.05 3%82% 38%93% 94%Chowan

0.88 1.630.75 25%61%114 100 0.49 0.490.00 0%71% 48%99% 91%Clay

0.63 1.150.51 21%66%1,189 1,196 0.37 0.390.02 1%80% 47%96% 92%Cleveland

1.33 2.050.73 21%55%676 652 0.48 0.530.05 4%75% 25%89% 92%Columbus

0.85 1.240.38 15%68%1,112 1,037 0.40 0.430.03 2%78% 44%94% 94%Craven

1.09 1.510.42 17%62%3,411 3,444 0.57 0.610.04 3%71% 38%86% 84%Cumberland

0.68 1.090.41 19%64%239 264 0.33 0.360.03 3%80% 45%91% 95%Currituck

0.81 1.440.64 21%63%339 359 0.35 0.390.04 2%82% 55%93% 95%Dare

1.27 1.970.70 22%55%1,976 1,924 0.76 0.850.10 6%64% 55%96% 96%Davidson

0.94 1.480.54 19%63%484 493 0.59 0.600.01 1%74% 58%95% 97%Davie

2.68 3.660.98 29%40%770 682 1.08 1.200.11 7%52% 54%95% 97%Duplin

1.21 1.530.32 17%60%2,550 2,181 0.76 0.800.04 7%66% 37%88% 84%Durham

0.95 1.961.01 31%56%548 501 0.57 0.640.07 6%68% 31%96% 93%Edgecombe

1.27 1.930.65 22%56%3,969 3,635 0.62 0.730.11 7%69% 57%89% 90%Forsyth

1.70 2.250.54 22%52%666 648 0.86 0.910.05 3%64% 43%97% 95%Franklin

1.05 1.640.59 19%60%2,341 2,251 0.66 0.710.06 4%69% 46%92% 92%Gaston

0.29 0.660.37 16%76%125 135 0.19 0.240.04 4%84% 27%96% 94%Gates

2.00 2.790.79 29%44%98 80 0.65 0.680.03 3%66% 33%96% 93%Graham
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

12/5/2008

1.08 1.610.53 18%61%93,444 80,521 0.51 0.570.06 4%74% 45%81% 73%State Totals
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1.33 2.030.70 24%57%617 658 0.77 0.830.05 4%64% 45%95% 95%Granville

1.35 2.561.21 37%46%230 239 0.77 0.870.10 8%60% 31%93% 93%Greene

0.99 1.430.45 17%62%5,035 0 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%91% 0%Guilford

0.48 1.360.87 27%63%646 524 0.24 0.330.09 6%81% 29%95% 94%Halifax

1.00 1.540.54 18%63%1,351 1,339 0.43 0.540.11 7%74% 39%93% 95%Harnett

1.37 1.910.54 15%58%611 594 0.83 0.890.06 4%66% 53%96% 102%Haywood

1.43 1.820.39 14%59%1,018 930 0.38 0.430.05 4%78% 49%95% 90%Henderson

0.77 1.560.79 24%62%214 197 0.10 0.170.08 7%88% 23%91% 91%Hertford

1.56 2.340.78 23%52%647 504 0.68 0.730.05 3%67% 47%97% 88%Hoke

1.20 2.201.00 28%48%46 42 0.45 0.480.02 2%76% 45%98% 102%Hyde

0.89 1.310.43 15%69%1,916 1,911 0.52 0.570.05 4%75% 44%89% 91%Iredell

1.76 2.340.58 18%56%279 282 0.70 0.800.11 4%72% 40%91% 87%Jackson

1.02 1.460.43 17%63%2,359 2,005 0.57 0.610.04 2%72% 40%93% 88%Johnston

0.84 1.991.15 31%48%91 93 0.53 0.650.12 12%75% 43%96% 93%Jones

0.98 1.670.69 23%58%737 719 0.58 0.620.04 3%71% 61%97% 101%Lee

1.45 2.360.91 27%51%692 702 0.47 0.570.11 7%72% 37%92% 93%Lenoir

0.97 1.490.52 18%62%834 855 0.38 0.440.05 3%79% 49%87% 89%Lincoln

1.40 1.780.38 14%64%271 249 0.50 0.550.05 4%76% 41%79% 76%Macon

1.96 2.470.51 17%47%203 196 0.99 1.050.06 3%63% 52%95% 98%Madison
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

12/5/2008

1.08 1.610.53 18%61%93,444 80,521 0.51 0.570.06 4%74% 45%81% 73%State Totals



# % fmt  dt =0/0 % Sealants

Kindergarten

dmft

County Level Oral Health Status Data*

% dt

Grade 5
Screened Screened

# % DT DMFTFMT % DTCounty Name =0/0
%DMFT%dmft

2007-2008

1.33 1.990.66 24%57%290 266 0.70 0.770.08 5%61% 24%96% 91%Martin

1.60 2.641.03 30%47%483 477 0.96 1.050.08 5%58% 47%97% 97%McDowell

0.89 1.170.28 10%69%10,214 8,996 0.44 0.470.03 2%79% 38%88% 86%Mecklenburg

2.06 2.670.61 28%39%155 143 0.48 0.540.06 4%71% 52%87% 97%Mitchell

1.45 2.190.74 26%48%343 295 0.53 0.590.06 5%70% 63%96% 97%Montgomery

1.23 1.750.52 19%56%871 856 0.62 0.670.05 4%68% 61%90% 91%Moore

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Nash

0.78 1.110.33 12%70%1,757 1,707 0.31 0.360.05 4%81% 50%90% 94%New Hanover

0.67 1.430.76 28%58%177 287 0.20 0.310.11 6%79% 31%91% 97%Northampton

0.81 1.130.32 14%68%1,909 1,706 0.38 0.420.04 3%78% 63%99% 97%Onslow

0.74 1.010.28 10%73%1,330 1,347 0.37 0.380.02 1%80% 41%97% 95%Orange

0.82 0.950.13 11%74%99 96 0.53 0.560.03 3%71% 30%73% 74%Pamlico

0.85 1.500.65 23%63%432 399 0.28 0.350.07 4%80% 32%91% 92%Pasquotank

1.53 2.360.83 29%49%594 590 1.04 1.110.07 5%60% 54%96% 95%Pender

0.71 1.350.64 22%62%140 108 0.31 0.360.05 5%79% 45%93% 96%Perquimans

0.89 1.290.39 15%63%514 417 0.33 0.380.05 3%78% 32%94% 97%Person

1.12 1.540.42 15%62%1,687 1,527 0.29 0.340.05 4%83% 38%95% 90%Pitt

2.06 2.950.89 29%43%212 181 1.01 1.080.07 4%56% 45%97% 97%Polk

1.08 1.500.42 15%61%1,729 1,691 0.47 0.510.04 3%74% 29%92% 95%Randolph
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

12/5/2008

1.08 1.610.53 18%61%93,444 80,521 0.51 0.570.06 4%74% 45%81% 73%State Totals
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1.25 2.210.96 30%49%558 609 0.58 0.670.09 5%68% 34%95% 92%Richmond

1.69 2.851.16 35%40%1,770 1,695 0.91 1.040.13 9%58% 31%95% 94%Robeson

1.12 1.800.67 23%56%1,107 1,054 0.50 0.550.05 4%73% 42%97% 97%Rockingham

0.75 1.540.78 27%60%1,558 1,502 0.23 0.360.13 8%81% 37%95% 94%Rowan

2.02 3.061.04 33%43%758 677 1.14 1.250.11 7%59% 48%96% 94%Rutherford

1.53 1.990.47 20%54%943 758 0.42 0.470.05 4%73% 21%95% 91%Sampson

1.28 2.250.97 32%50%491 490 0.52 0.580.06 5%72% 32%90% 92%Scotland

0.67 1.050.38 14%67%696 588 0.29 0.320.03 3%81% 40%97% 92%Stanly

1.09 1.770.68 21%59%514 535 0.49 0.520.03 2%75% 62%93% 95%Stokes

1.61 2.280.67 21%52%875 842 0.60 0.650.05 4%68% 74%88% 91%Surry

2.15 2.700.55 26%47%123 113 0.67 0.740.07 4%69% 48%79% 75%Swain

1.22 1.550.33 14%60%250 259 0.57 0.590.02 1%76% 45%92% 91%Transylvania

0.67 1.671.00 20%57%30 40 0.33 0.330.00 0%80% 33%91% 85%Tyrrell

0.53 0.990.45 17%71%2,844 2,591 0.23 0.340.11 6%82% 70%91% 88%Union

1.34 2.280.94 32%49%618 555 0.88 0.960.08 6%59% 36%96% 97%Vance

0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0.00 0.000.00 0%0% 0%Wake

1.14 1.910.77 26%53%164 186 0.35 0.400.05 4%77% 44%95% 96%Warren

0.82 1.800.98 32%55%123 142 0.63 0.790.15 8%67% 19%95% 92%Washington

1.07 1.530.46 14%67%331 318 0.30 0.350.05 2%83% 74%91% 91%Watauga
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

12/5/2008

1.08 1.610.53 18%61%93,444 80,521 0.51 0.570.06 4%74% 45%81% 73%State Totals
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0.99 1.460.47 18%63%1,408 1,285 0.50 0.560.06 4%72% 45%91% 89%Wayne

1.19 1.720.53 16%59%751 758 0.37 0.420.04 2%79% 84%90% 93%Wilkes

0.99 1.810.82 26%57%989 823 0.57 0.630.06 3%72% 36%87% 86%Wilson

1.49 2.140.65 23%52%402 421 0.59 0.640.05 4%71% 54%95% 94%Yadkin

2.13 2.610.48 20%49%173 173 0.69 0.750.06 5%65% 50%92% 94%Yancey
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* "fmt, dt, dmft, FMT, DT, DMFT" are average values/child/school.     Denominator for "% Screened" is DPI figure for the county
.   " % dmft/DMFT = 0/0" = % children with assessment calls of 0/0.      "% dt/DT" = % children with untreated decay.      "% sealants" = % fifth grade children with sealants.  

For Comparison

12/5/2008

1.08 1.610.53 18%61%93,444 80,521 0.51 0.570.06 4%74% 45%81% 73%State Totals


